
  

Erich Utsch AG . P.O. Box 100264 . 57002 Siegen . Germany  Erich Utsch AG                                              

License Plates and Registration Systems        

Marienhütte 49 . 57080 Siegen . Germany  

Phone  + 49 (0) 271 3191-0 

Fax + 49 (0) 271 3191-103 

E-Mail  info@utsch.com 

www.utsch.com 

District Court Siegen HRB 5541 

Board of Directors: Dominic Höffgen (CEO) 
Chairman of the Supervisory Board: Ulrich Waldschmidt 

  

 

 

Procurement notice no. OCDS-B3WDP1-MD-1747902984511,  

date of online publication: 22/05/2025 

Subject of procurement: License plates for motor vehicles and trailers for the period 2025-2028 

 

STATEMENT 

regarding the validity of the bid 

 

To: Public Services Agency, IDNO: 1002600024700 

  42, A. Puskin street, Chisinau Municipality, Republic of Moldova   

(name of the contracting authority and full address) 

Dear Sirs,  
 

We undertake to keep the bid valid, regarding the purchase of  

  license plates for motor vehicles and trailers for the period 2025-2028    

(please indicate the object of the acquisition) 

through the procurement procedure   Procurement notice       

  no. OCDS-B3WDP1-MD-1747902984511, date of online publication: 22/05/2025 , 

(type of procurement procedure) 

for a period of  90  days, (ninety days), respectively until the date of .  

 12/09/2025  (day/ month/ year), and it will remain mandatory for us and can be 

accepted at any time before the expiration of the validity period.  
 

Date of completion    11/06/2025   

 

Sincerely,  

Erich Utsch AG 

Jürgen Zillin   

Sales Representative of Erich Utsch AG  

based on the Power of Attorney from 10/06/2025  

Your Ref  

Sent from  

Our Ref SOM/EBG 

Direct Line + 49 (0) 271 3191- 00 

Date 10.06.2025 

 

Public Services Agency 

IDNO: 1002600024700 

42, A. Puskin street 

Chisinau Municipality 

Republic of Moldova 

http://www.utsch.com/

		2025-06-11T15:01:57+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




